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Date Start End Event Name Location
Wed 02/05/2025 10:30 am 11:15 am National Signing Day B Gymnasium
Mon 02/17/2025 9:00 am 4:00 pm LSA Athletics HS Spring Media Day B Gymnasium

Baseball Field
Football Field
Softball Field

Mon 02/24/2025 8:00 am 3:00 pm HS Boys/Girls Golf @ Bay Area Christian Tournament Magnolia Creek Golf Club
Tue 02/25/2025 8:00 am 3:00 pm HS Boys Golf @ Kinkaid Tournament Blackhorse Golf Club
Wed 02/26/2025 8:00 am 3:00 pm HS Girls Golf @ Kinkaid Tournament Blackhorse Golf Club
Mon 03/03/2025 10:00 am 11:00 am HS Boys/Girls Golf @ Cypress Christian Tournament Champions Golf Club
Mon 03/24/2025 8:00 am 3:00 pm HS Boys Golf @ LSA Invitational Clear Creek Golf Club
Tue 03/25/2025 8:00 am 9:00 am HS Girls Golf @ LSA Invitational Clear Creek Golf Club
Mon 04/07/2025 8:00 am 9:00 am HS Boys/Girls Golf @ Fort Bend Invitational Pecan Grove Plantation Country Club
Mon 04/14/2025 8:00 am 9:00 am HS Boys/Girls Golf @ Providence Tournamnent Willow Creek Golf Club - TX
Tue 04/15/2025 8:00 am 9:00 am HS Boys/Girls Golf @ District Tournament Magnolia Creek Golf Club
Mon 04/28/2025 8:00 am 9:00 am HS Boys/Girls Golf @ Regional Tournament River Crossing Club
Mon 05/05/2025 8:00 am 9:00 am HS Boys/Girls Golf @ State Tournament Cottonwood Creek Golf Course
Tue 05/06/2025 8:00 am 9:00 am HS Boys/Girls Golf @ State Tournament Cottonwood Creek Golf Course


